

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 76557861

Data publicarii 16.12.22 Coduri CPV 39000000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.085,00 RON - 1.085,00 RON

Descriere: RAC FLEXIBIL MONOC 40 1/2 2 11.76 23.52 23.52 MISTRIE INOX 2 15.12 30.24 30.24 ADEZIV CM11 5KG 3 15.54 46.62 46.62 RED INV 40/32 1 10.08 10.08 10.08 SIFON FL 1 1/2-40/50 1 13.86 13.86 13.86 DIBLU CUI 6X60 10 0.29 2.90 2.90 TABLA ZN 1 61.34 61.34 61.34 SILICON BITUMINOS 1 25.21 25.21 25.21 BEC LED E27 12W 6 11.76 70.56 70.56 BEC LED E14 5W 6 8.40 50.40 50.40 BATERIE LAVOAR 1 113.44 113.44 113.44 CAPAC WC 4 34.45 137.80 137.80 SUPORT H.IGIENICA 1 37.81 37.81 37.81 MANUSI PROTECTIE 7 8.40 58.80 58.80 CIL SIG 90MM 1 48.73 48.73 48.73 AUTOFOR.4.2X25 30 0.12 3.60 3.60 BROASCA ING. 1 27.73 27.73 27.73 DIBLU CUI 8X100 20 0.54 10.80 10.80 DISPENSER HARTIE 2 79.83 159.66 159.66 ZAVOR APLICAT 1 4.62 4.62 4.62 AUTOFOR.4.8X25 6 0.25 1.50 1.50 SURUB M6X60 1 0.42 0.42 0.42 CABLU MYM 2X1 2 2.10 4.20 4.20 CANAL CABLU 4 2.52 10.08 10.08 LEGATURI CABLU 250X4.8 1 19.32 19.32 19.32 MANER +SILD 1 111.76 111.76 111.76 TOTAL 1085.00 1085.00